Clinical Cancer Investigation Journal‐ISSN: 2278‐0513
Investigating Seismic Behavior and Analyzing the Nonlinear Behavior of the
Corrugated and Flat Steel Shear Walls
Abstract
The use of steel shear walls has always drawn much attention due to their creation of high hardness
and strength in metal frames. The present study examines the use of triangular corrugated sheets
compared to fat sheets. Although its more expensive in contrast to the flat sheets, the triangular
corrugated sheets feature more resistance to buckling and prevent severe stress to concentrate on the

for the panels of the shear walls.
Findings:
1. The Effect of the Corrugation Length and
Amplitude on the Performance of the Triangular
Corrugated Shear Steel Wall:
Considering Table (3), sixteen sheets with various corrugation
lengths and amplitudes have been used. The models have been
named in this section to match the first column of Table (3),
with TRI being an abbreviation for triangular, the first number
being indicative of amplitude, and the second designating the
sheets' length corrugation. It is worth mentioning that all of the
sheets in this section are five milliliters in thickness.
Table 3: defining the corrugation length and amplitude for the triangular corrugated sheets
Name a b
6
TRI-5-10 5cm 10cm
TRI-10-10 10cm 10cm
TRI-15-10 15cm 10cm
TRI-20-10 20cm 10cm
TRI-5-20 5cm 20cm
TRI-10-20 10cm 20cm
TRI-15-20 15cm 20cm
TRI-20-20 20cm 20cm
TRI-5-30 5cm 30cm
TRI-10-30 10cm 30cm
TRI-15-30 15cm 30cm
TRI-20-30 20cm 30cm
TRI-5-40 5cm 40cm
TRI-10-40 10cm 40cm
TRI-15-40 15cm 40cm
TRI-20-40 20cm 40cm
Disregarding the welding, the amounts of steel used for the
panels of the shear walls designated in all the rows of Table (3)
have been demonstrated in figure (7). According to the Table,
it can be stated that the use of sheets with corrugation